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Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/
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APR 58/75

© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com

Herzlichen Glückwunsch zum Kauf
einer Ammann Baumaschine.

Die Qualität dieses Gerätes, das sich
durch einfache Bedienung und
Wartung auszeichnet, ist auf die
langjährige Erfahrung der Firma
Ammann im Maschinenbau
zurückzuführen. Um Störungen durch
unsachgemässe Bedienung und
Wartung zu verhindern, bitten wir Sie,
die Betriebsanleitung genau
durchzulesen und für ein späteres
Nachschlagen aufzubewahren.

Mit freundlichen Grüssen
Ammann Schweiz AG

We congratulate you on your
purchase of Ammann construction
machine.

Nous vous félicitons d’avoir acquis
une machine de construction de
marque Ammann.

The quality of this equipment, which is
characterised by its easy operation
and maintenance, is based on years of
experience of Ammann in
engineering. Please read the
Operating manual carefully in order to
prevent any damages incurred by
incorrect operation and maintenance,
and keep it in a safe place for future
use.

Kind regards,
Ammann Schweiz AG

La qualité de cet équipement qui se
démarque par sa simplicité en matière
de manipulation et de maintenance
émane des nombreuses années
d’expérience de la société Ammann
dans le domaine de l’industrie
mécanique. Veuillez lire attentivement
le présent Manuel Utilisateur afin
d’éviter les pannes et défauts dus à
une mauvaise manipulation ou à une
mauvaise maintenance. Veillez à
toujours conserver le Manuel
Utilisateur pour une éventuelle
consultation future.

Cordialement
Ammann Schweiz AG
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© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com

Bezeichnung Description Designation

001 APR58/75 Base plate - exciter APR58/75 Grundplatte - Erreger APR58/75 Plaque de base - excitateur

001-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base plate - exciter APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte - Erreger APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base - excitateur

001-002 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base

001-003 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base

001-004 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques d’extension

001-005 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques d’extension

002 APR58/75 Vulkollan Plate APR58/75 Vulkollanplatte APR58/75 Plaque Vulkollan

002-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan

002-002 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan

003 APR58/75 Upper part - hoop guard APR58/75 Oberteil - Rohrbügel APR58/75 Partie supérieure - étrier protecteur

003-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Upper part - hoop guard APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Oberteil - Rohrbügel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Partie supérieure - étrier
protecteur

004 APR58/75 Engine - add-on parts APR58/75 Motor - Anbauteile APR58/75 Moteur - pièces à ajouter

004-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Engine APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Motor APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Moteur

004-002 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Attachment parts APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauteile APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d`option

004-003 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Centrifugal Clutch APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Fliehkraftkupplung APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Embrayage Centrifuge

005 APR58/75 Drawbar APR58/75 Deichsel APR58/75 Timon

005-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon

005-002 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon

005-003 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Control block APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Steuerblock APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Bloc de commande

006 APR58/75 Hours-Run Meter APR58/75 Betriebsstundenzähler APR58/75 Compteur d’heures de fonctionnement

006-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Hours-Run Meter APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Betriebsstundenzähler
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Compteur d’heures de
fonctionnement

007 APR58/75 Telematics ServiceLink APR58/75 Telematik ServiceLink APR58/75 Télématique ServiceLink
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© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com

Bezeichnung Description Designation

007-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematics ServiceLink APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematik ServiceLink APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Télématique ServiceLink

008 APR58/75 Signage APR58/75 Beschilderung APR58/75 Signalisation

008-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signage APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Beschilderung APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signalisation

009 APR58/75 Maintenance kit APR58/75 Wartungs-Kit APR58/75 Kit de maintenance

009-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Maintenance kit APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wartungs-Kit APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de maintenance

010 APR58/75 Wear parts kit spring element APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Federelem APR58/75 Pièces d’usure élément ressort

010-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit spring element APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Federelem APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure élément ressort

011 APR58/75 Wear parts kit base plate APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte APR58/75 Pièces d’usure plaque de base

011-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit base plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure plaque de base

012 APR58/75 Wear parts kit piston APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Kolben APR58/75 Pièces d’usure piston

012-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit piston APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Kolben APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure piston

013 APR58/75 Wear parts kit contol block APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock APR58/75 Pièces d’usure bloc de commande

013-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit contol block APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure bloc de
commande

014 APR58/75 Repair kit exciter APR58/75 Reparatur-Kit Erreger APR58/75 Kit de réparation excitateur

014-001 APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Repair kit exciter APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Reparatur-Kit Erreger APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de réparation excitateur
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Spare Parts Catalogue APR 58/75 Honda
GX390UT2XET-Katalog APR 58/75 Honda GX390UT2X
Catalogue pièces de rechange APR 58/75
Honda GX390UT2X

APR 58/75

© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310000 1 ST APR58/75 Grundplatte - Erreger APR58/75 Base plate - exciter APR58/75 Plaque de base - excitateur
2 2-E5310006 1 ST APR58/75 Vulkollanplatte APR58/75 Vulkollan Plate APR58/75 Plaque Vulkollan
3 2-E5311000 1 ST APR58/75 Oberteil - Rohrbügel APR58/75 Upper part - hoop guard APR58/75 Partie supérieure - étrier protecteur
4 2-E5311002 1 ST APR58/75 Motor - Anbauteile APR58/75 Engine - add-on parts APR58/75 Moteur - pièces à ajouter
5 2-E5310015 1 ST APR58/75 Deichsel APR58/75 Drawbar APR58/75 Timon
6 2-E5311006 1 ST APR58/75 Betriebsstundenzähler APR58/75 Hours-Run Meter APR58/75 Compteur d’heures de fonctionnement
7 2-E5311008 1 ST APR58/75 Telematik ServiceLink APR58/75 Telematics ServiceLink APR58/75 Télématique ServiceLink
8 2-E5311010 1 ST APR58/75 Beschilderung APR58/75 Signage APR58/75 Signalisation
9 2-E5311012 1 ST APR58/75 Wartungs-Kit APR58/75 Maintenance kit APR58/75 Kit de maintenance
10 2-E5310029 1 ST APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Federelem APR58/75 Wear parts kit spring element APR58/75 Pièces d’usure élément ressort
11 2-E5310031 1 ST APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte APR58/75 Wear parts kit base plate APR58/75 Pièces d’usure plaque de base
12 2-E5310033 1 ST APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Kolben APR58/75 Wear parts kit piston APR58/75 Pièces d’usure piston
13 2-E5310035 1 ST APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock APR58/75 Wear parts kit contol block APR58/75 Pièces d’usure bloc de commande
14 2-E5310037 1 ST APR58/75 Reparatur-Kit Erreger APR58/75 Repair kit exciter APR58/75 Kit de réparation excitateur

Spare Parts Catalogue APR 58/75 Honda
GX390UT2XET-Katalog APR 58/75 Honda GX390UT2X
Catalogue pièces de rechange APR 58/75
Honda GX390UT2X

2-05398015

APR 58/75
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APR58/75 Base plate - exciter
APR58/75 Grundplatte - Erreger
APR58/75 Plaque de base - excitateur

APR 58/75

001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310001 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte - ErregerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base plate - exciter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base -
excitateur

2 2-E5310002 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base
3 2-E5310003 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base
4 2-E5310004 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques d’extension 75 mm | 2.953 in
5 2-E5310005 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques d’extension 150 mm | 5.906 in

APR58/75 Base plate - exciter
APR58/75 Grundplatte - Erreger
APR58/75 Plaque de base - excitateur 2-E5310000

APR 58/75

001
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base plate - exciter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte -
ErregerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base -
excitateur

APR 58/75

001-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-05310012 1 ST Grundplatte Base Plate Plaque de base
2 2-04223007 1 ST Erregerwelle Exciter shaft Arbre excitateur
3 2-06723014 1 ST Zahnrad Gearwheel Roue dentée
4 2-04223006 1 ST Stellrad Handwheel Roue orientable
5 2-80150040 1 ST Passfeder Feather key Clavette élastique
6 2-80159550 1 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
7 2-80120250 2 ST Axialscheibe Axial washer Rondelle de butée
8 2-80159265 4 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
9 2-80171420 1 ST Zyl-Stift Straight pin Goupille cylindrique
10 2-03420011 1 ST Zahnrad Gearwheel Roue dentée
11 2-80150225 1 ST Passfeder Feather key Clavette élastique
12 2-80135501 2 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
13 2-81325118 4 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
14 2-82201030 1 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal
15 2-80101283 2 ST Rillenkugellager Deep groove ball bearing Roulement à billes
16 2-80158342 1 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
17 2-81704089 5 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
18 2-80166154 5 ST Sicherungsscheibe Lock Washer Rondelle frein
20 2-80180320 1 ST Verschraubung Screwed connection Raccord vissé
22 2-03420030 1 ST Schaltdeckel Shift Cover Couvercle coulissant
23 2-06723006 1 ST Lagerdeckel Bearing cover Couvercle de palier
24 2-82705062 1 ST Senkschraube Countersunk screw Vis à tête fraisée
25 2-80112226 4 ST Zylinderrollenlager Cylindrical roller bearing Roulement à rouleaux cylindriqu
26 2-05320001 1 ST Erregerwelle Exciter shaft Arbre excitateur
27 2-05320002 4 ST Umlaufgewicht Rotating weight Masse périphérique
28 2-03420015 1 ST Kolben Piston Piston
29 2-03420013 1 ST Führung Guide Guidage
30 2-83201186 1 ST Gewindestift Set Screw Vis sans tête
31 2-80135536 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
32 2-80136367 1 ST Kolbendichtung Piston Seal Garniture de piston
33 2-80127120 1 ST Innenring Inner ring Bague intérieure
34 2-80135620 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base plate - exciter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte -
ErregerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base -
excitateur

2-E5310001

APR 58/75

001-001
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base

APR 58/75

001-002
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-05320010 1 ST Riemenschutz Belt guard Protectrice de courroie
2 2-80135501 2 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
3 2-82705046 1 ST Senkschraube Countersunk screw Vis à tête fraisée
4 2-80132260 1 ST Wellendichtring Shaft seal ring Bague à lèvres avec ressort
5 2-05320004 1 ST Keilriemenscheibe V-Belt Pulley Poulie à courroie trapézoïdale
6 2-80150527 1 ST Passfeder Feather key Clavette élastique
7 2-80159192 1 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
8 2-05310003 1 ST Deckel Cover Couvercle
9 2-80166154 14 ST Sicherungsscheibe Lock Washer Rondelle frein
10 2-81704062 14 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
11 2-05310004 1 ST Blech Plate Tôle
12 2-82704040 2 ST Senkschraube Countersunk screw Vis à tête fraisée
13 2-81704089 3 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
14 2-80166154 3 ST Sicherungsscheibe Lock Washer Rondelle frein

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base 2-E5310002

APR 58/75

001-002
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base

APR 58/75

001-003
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-05320009 1 ST Deckel Cover Couvercle
2 2-81304170 2 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
3 2-80167071 2 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
4 2-81703100 3 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
5 2-80167080 3 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
6 2-06723011 1 ST Ölmessstab Oil Dipstick Jauge à huile
7 2-81101104 1 ST Verschlussschraube Screw plug Vis de fermeture
8 2-80137210 2 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
9 2-80147180 4 ST Anschlagpuffer Stop Buffer Amortisseur
10 2-05320011 4 ST Distanzbolzen Spacer bolt Boulon d’écartement
11 2-80252290 4 ST Verschlussstopfen Sealing plug Bouchon de fermeture
12 2-80252222 1 ST Verschlussstopfen Sealing Plug Bouchon de fermeture
13 2-80252540 3 ST Verschlussstopfen Sealing plug Bouchon de fermeture
14 2-80179030 6 ST Verschlussdeckel Locking cover Couvercle de fermeture
15 2-05320016 1 ST Abdichtung Seal Joint d’étanchéité
16 2-05320017 1 ST Leiste Bar Listel
17 2-80177003 1 ST Schellenkörper Clamp Body Corps de collier
18 2-80161070 1 ST Scheibe Washer Rondelle
19 2-82802025 1 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
20 2-81101160 8 ST Verschlussschraube Screw plug Vis de fermeture
21 2-0P515903 4 ST Gummipuffer Rubber cushion Tampon caoutchouc
22 2-80167039 4 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
23 2-82201099 4 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Base Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque de base 2-E5310003

APR 58/75

001-003
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques
d’extension

APR 58/75

001-004
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04801300 1 ST Anbauwinkel Attachment angle Cornière de montage
75 mm | 2.953 in /
P. 2-3

2 2-04212002 2 ST Anbauwinkel Attachment angle Cornière de montage
3 2-81709140 8 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques
d’extension

2-E5310004

APR 58/75

001-004

© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.comGo t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques
d’extension

APR 58/75

001-005

© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com

E4807005.TIF

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04801310 1 ST Anbauwinkel Attachment Angle Cornière de montage
150 mm | 5.906 in /
P. 2-3

2 2-04212003 2 ST Anbauwinkel Attachment angle Cornière de montage
3 4-3002520060 8 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Extension Plates
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaques
d’extension

2-E5310005

APR 58/75

001-005
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APR58/75 Vulkollan Plate
APR58/75 Vulkollanplatte
APR58/75 Plaque Vulkollan

APR 58/75

002
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310007 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan 600 mm | 23.622 in
2 2-E5310008 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan 750 mm | 29.528 in

APR58/75 Vulkollan Plate
APR58/75 Vulkollanplatte
APR58/75 Plaque Vulkollan 2-E5310006

APR 58/75

002
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan

APR 58/75

002-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04801340 1 ST Verschleissschutz Wear protection Protection contre d'usure
600 mm | 23.622 in /
P. 2 - 6

2 2-03110039 1 ST Pflastermatte Paving Pad Tapis de pavage
3 2-03110038 2 ST Flachstab Flat bar Barre plate
4 2-81605072 8 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
5 2-80167020 8 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
6 2-82201056 8 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan 2-E5310007

APR 58/75

002-001
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan

APR 58/75

002-002
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04801350 1 ST Verschleissschutz Wear protection Protection contre d'usure
750 mm | 29.528 in /
P. 2 - 6

2 2-03110040 1 ST Pflastermatte Paving Pad Tapis de pavage
3 2-03110038 2 ST Flachstab Flat bar Barre plate
4 2-81605072 8 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
5 2-80167020 8 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
6 2-82201056 8 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollan Plate
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Plaque Vulkollan 2-E5310008

APR 58/75

002-002
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APR58/75 Upper part - hoop guard
APR58/75 Oberteil - Rohrbügel
APR58/75 Partie supérieure - étrier
protecteur

APR 58/75

003
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5311001 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Oberteil - Rohrbügel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Upper part - hoop guard
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Partie supérieure - étrier
protecteur

APR58/75 Upper part - hoop guard
APR58/75 Oberteil - Rohrbügel
APR58/75 Partie supérieure - étrier
protecteur

2-E5311000

APR 58/75

003
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Upper part - hoop
guardAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Oberteil -
RohrbügelAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Partie supérieure -
étrier protecteur

APR 58/75

003-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04831002 1 ST Oberteil Top Partie supérieure
2 2-04831037 1 ST Rohrbügel Pipe Bracket Etrier en tube
3 1190764 1 ST Firmensignet Company logo Signe distinctif
4 2-83201188 3 ST Flachkopfschraube Pan-head screw Vis à tête plate
5 2-81705107 2 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
6 2-80167020 2 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
7 2-81305133 2 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
8 2-80166156 2 ST Sicherungsscheibe Lock Washer Rondelle frein
9 2-82202012 2 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal
10 2-04831009 1 ST Verkleidung Cladding Revêtement
11 2-83102030 4 ST Sicherungsmutter Lock nut Ecrou de blocage
12 2-83201154 3 ST Flachkopfschraube Pan-head screw Vis à tête plate
13 2-06531022 1 ST Distanzbuchse Spacer bushing Douille d'écartement
14 2-80161081 1 ST Scheibe Washer Rondelle
15 2-83201153 1 ST Flachkopfschraube Pan-head screw Vis à tête plate
16 2-80177018 1 ST Rohrschelle Pipe clip Collier d’attache pour tuyaux
17 2-80167101 1 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
18 2-81702043 1 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
19 2-04831050 1 ST Befestigungsblech Mounting Plate Tôle de fixation – 3103493
20 2-82802012 2 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique – 3103493
21 2-80167101 1 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique – 3103493

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Upper part - hoop
guardAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Oberteil -
RohrbügelAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Partie supérieure -
étrier protecteur

2-E5311001

APR 58/75

003-001
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APR58/75 Engine - add-on parts
APR58/75 Motor - Anbauteile
APR58/75 Moteur - pièces à ajouter

APR 58/75

004
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5311003 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Motor APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Engine APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Moteur
2 2-E5311004 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauteile APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Attachment parts APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d`option
3 2-E5311005 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Fliehkraftkupplung APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Centrifugal Clutch APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Embrayage Centrifuge

APR58/75 Engine - add-on parts
APR58/75 Motor - Anbauteile
APR58/75 Moteur - pièces à ajouter 2-E5311002

APR 58/75

004
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Engine
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Motor
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Moteur

APR 58/75

004-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-80212261 1 ST Benzinmotor Petrol Engine Moteur à essence
2 2-80138039 1 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
3 2-80196854 1 ST Ölablassstutzen Oil drain connector Bonde de vidange
4 2-04831059 1 ST Ölablassstutzen Oil Drain Connector Bonde de vidange
5 2-81604050 4 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
6 2-80167071 4 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
7 2-80212280 1 ST Auspuffkrümmer Exhaust manifold Collecteur d'échappement
8 2-80212315 1 ST Befestigung Attachment Fixation
9 2-80168345 1 ST Druckfeder Compression spring Ressort de pression

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Engine
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Motor
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Moteur 2-E5311003

APR 58/75

004-001
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Attachment parts
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauteile
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d`option

APR 58/75

004-002
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-80203032 1 ST Fliehkraftkupplung Centrifugal Clutch Accouplement centrifuge
2 2-04123044 1 ST Scheibe Washer Rondelle
3 2-81723090 1 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
4 2-04831043 1 ST Riemenschutz Belt Guard Protectrice de courroie « A » / 3103494 –

4 2-04831043 1 ST Riemenschutz Belt Guard Protectrice de courroie
« 0 » / 3000001 –
3103493

5 2-81702043 1 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale 3000001 – 3103493
6 2-80167101 2 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique 3000001 – 3103493
7 2-82201021 1 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal 3000001 – 3103493
8 2-81304064 4 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
9 2-03230018 1 ST Distanzplatte Spacer plate Plaque d’écartement
10 2-81703066 4 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
11 2-80167080 4 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
12 2-80150650 1 ST Passfeder Feather Key Clavette élastique
13 2-04831012 1 ST Riemenschutz Belt Guard Protectrice de courroie
14 2-80236360 1 ST Spannverschluss Bent-Lever Closure Fermeture à genouillère
15 2-80135673 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
16 2-80140903 1 ST Keilriemen V-Belt Courroie trapézoïdale
17 2-83102030 1 ST Sicherungsmutter Lock nut Ecrou de blocage
18 2-06531022 1 ST Distanzbuchse Spacer bushing Douille d'écartement
19 2-06730202 1 ST Halteseil Stay rope Câble de retenue
20 2-80161081 1 ST Scheibe Washer Rondelle
21 2-83201154 1 ST Flachkopfschraube Pan-head screw Vis à tête plate
22 2-0M833001 1 ST Gummiprofil Rubber Profile Profilé en caoutchouc

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Attachment parts
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauteile
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d`option 2-E5311004

APR 58/75

004-002
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Centrifugal Clutch
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Fliehkraftkupplung
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Embrayage
Centrifuge

APR 58/75

004-003
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-81403060 3 ST Gewindestift Set screw Vis sans tête
2 2-80203229 1 ST Keilriemenscheibe V-belt pulley Poulie à courroie trapézoïdale
3 2-80203227 1 ST Gehäuse Housing Carter
4 2-80158102 1 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
5 2-80159192 1 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
6 2-80101100 1 ST Rillenkugellager Deep Groove Ball Bearing Roulement à billes
7 2-80159470 2 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
8 2-80203320 2 ST Deckscheibe Covering disk Rondelle de couverture
9 2-80203292 1 ST Nabe Hub Moyeu
10 2-80203313 2 ST Belagträger Lining Carrier Lining Carrier
11 2-80203293 2 ST Zugfeder Tension spring Ressort de traction
12 2-80203312 2 ST Fliehgewicht Centrifugal weight Masselotte centrifuge

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Centrifugal Clutch
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Fliehkraftkupplung
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Embrayage
Centrifuge

2-E5311005

APR 58/75

004-003
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APR58/75 Drawbar
APR58/75 Deichsel
APR58/75 Timon

APR 58/75

005
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310016 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon
Befestigung |
Fastening

2 2-E5310017 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon
3 2-E5310018 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Steuerblock APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Control block APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Bloc de commande

APR58/75 Drawbar
APR58/75 Deichsel
APR58/75 Timon 2-E5310015

APR 58/75

005
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon

APR 58/75

005-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04831068 1 ST Deichsel Drawbar Timon
2 2-03230019 1 ST Gewindebolzen Threaded Bolt Boulon fileté
3 2-80167071 1 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
4 2-80236350 1 ST Sterngriff Star Grip Poignée cruciforme
5 2-80147217 1 ST Anschlagpuffer Stop Buffer Amortisseur
6 2-83101290 1 ST Flügelmutter Wing nut Ecrou à oreilles
7 2-03430020 2 ST Deichsellager Shaft bearing Articulation de timon
8 2-80135064 2 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
9 2-81704100 2 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
10 2-80167071 4 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
11 4-3001510080 2 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
12 2-04831067 1 ST Deichselhalter Drawbar Holder Porte-timon
13 2-04831076 2 ST Buchse 25/12.4-41 Bushing 25/12.4-41 Douille 25/12.4-41
14 2-80236341 1 ST Federriegel Jack latch Verrou à ressorts
15 2-81903146 1 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal
16 2-81304048 1 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon 2-E5310016

APR 58/75

005-001
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon

APR 58/75

005-002
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04831068 1 ST Deichsel Drawbar Timon
2 2-80167080 8 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
3 2-81703066 8 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
4 2-03440037 1 ST Verkleidung Cladding Revêtement
5 2-80167101 8 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
6 2-81702035 8 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale
7 2-80177740 1 ST Gummitülle Rubber grommet Passe-câble en caoutchouc
8 2-80241131 1 ST Drehzahlverstellung Speed Adjustment Réglage de la vitesse de rotat
9 2-80166016 2 ST Sicherungsscheibe Lock Washer Rondelle frein
10 2-82802025 2 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
11 2-02730028 1 ST H-Schlauch Hydr hose Conduite hydraulique
12 2-80180400 1 ST Schottverschraubung Bulkhead coupling Raccord Schott
13 2-04232061 1 ST H-Schlauch Hydr hose Conduite hydraulique

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Drawbar
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Timon 2-E5310017

APR 58/75

005-002
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Control block
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Steuerblock
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Bloc de
commande

APR 58/75

005-003
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-03440001 1 ST Deichselventil Shaft valve Distributeur de timon
2 2-03440004 1 ST Kolbenstange Piston Rod Tige de piston
3 2-03240048 1 ST Rohrfeder Pipe spring Ressort de pipe
4 2-81404007 1 ST Gewindestift Set screw Vis sans tête
5 2-80136362 1 ST Führungsring Guide ring Anneau de guidage
6 2-80136368 1 ST Kolbendichtung Piston Seal Garniture de piston
7 2-80122190 1 ST Buchse Bushing Douille
8 2-04831074 1 ST Ritzelwelle Pinion Shaft Arbre de pignon
9 2-03440005 2 ST Buchse Bushing Douille
10 2-80135366 2 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
11 2-80135070 2 ST O-Ring O-Ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
12 2-80159150 2 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
13 2-81101104 1 ST Verschlussschraube Screw plug Vis de fermeture
14 2-80137210 1 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
15 2-03440002 1 ST Ventildeckel Valve cover Couvercle des soupapes
16 2-80135070 1 ST O-Ring O-Ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
17 2-80180320 1 ST Verschraubung Screwed connection Raccord vissé
18 2-80158072 1 ST Sicherungsring Retaining Ring Circlip
19 2-80193250 1 ST Schauglas Inspection Glass Verre de regard
20 2-80138144 1 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
21 2-04831075 2 ST Gummipuffer Rubber Cushion Tampon caoutchouc
22 2-80166040 2 ST Sicherungsscheibe Lock Washer Rondelle frein
23 2-81325096 2 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
24 2-04831071 1 ST Deichselgriff Handlebar Poignée de timon
25 2-80167080 4 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
26 2-81703074 4 ST 6kt-Schraube Hex screw Vis à tête hexagonale

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Control block
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Steuerblock
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Bloc de
commande

2-E5310018

APR 58/75

005-003
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APR58/75 Hours-Run Meter
APR58/75 Betriebsstundenzähler
APR58/75 Compteur d’heures de
fonctionnement

APR 58/75

006

© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com

E4808006.TIF

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5311007 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- BetriebsstundenzählerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Hours-Run Meter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Compteur d’heures de
fonctionnement

APR58/75 Hours-Run Meter
APR58/75 Betriebsstundenzähler
APR58/75 Compteur d’heures de
fonctionnement

2-E5311006

APR 58/75

006
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Hours-Run Meter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924-
BetriebsstundenzählerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Compteur
d’heures de fonctionnement

APR 58/75

006-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-04801478 1 ST Betriebsstundenzähler Hours-Run Meter Compteur d’heures de fonctionn Option / P. 2 - 11
2 2-80309110 1 ST Betriebsstundenzähler Hours-Run Meter Compteur d’heures de fonctionn
3 2-03450007 1 ST Blech Plate Tôle
4 2-82800010 2 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
5 2-82802016 1 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
6 2-82802025 1 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique
7 2-80167101 2 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
8 2-80177018 2 ST Rohrschelle Pipe clip Collier d’attache pour tuyaux
9 2-82201021 1 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal
10 1330493 1 ST Kabelbindersockel Cable tie anchor Socle attache-câbles
11 2-80177301 6 ST Kabelbinder Cable Tie Connecteur de câbles

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Hours-Run Meter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924-
BetriebsstundenzählerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Compteur
d’heures de fonctionnement

2-E5311007

APR 58/75

006-001
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APR58/75 Telematics ServiceLink
APR58/75 Telematik ServiceLink
APR58/75 Télématique ServiceLink

APR 58/75

007
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5311009 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematik ServiceLinkAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematics ServiceLinkAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Télématique ServiceLink

APR58/75 Telematics ServiceLink
APR58/75 Telematik ServiceLink
APR58/75 Télématique ServiceLink 2-E5311008

APR 58/75

007
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematics
ServiceLinkAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematik
ServiceLinkAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Télématique
ServiceLink

APR 58/75

007-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-80309140 1 ST TCU TCU TCU Option
2 2-81300020 1 ST Zyl-Schraube Cyl head screw Vis à tête cylindrique Option

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematics
ServiceLinkAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematik
ServiceLinkAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Télématique
ServiceLink

2-E5311009

APR 58/75

007-001
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APR58/75 Signage
APR58/75 Beschilderung
APR58/75 Signalisation

APR 58/75

008
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5311011 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Beschilderung APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signage APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signalisation

APR58/75 Signage
APR58/75 Beschilderung
APR58/75 Signalisation 2-E5311010

APR 58/75

008
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signage
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Beschilderung
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signalisation

APR 58/75

008-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-00204129 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
2 2-00202602 1 ST Schild Plate Enseigne
3 2-00201380 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
4 2-00201383 2 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
5 2-00202060 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
6 2-00202071 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
7 2-00202037 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
8 2-00207472 2 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
9 2-00202260 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
10 2-00202530 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
11 2-00202239 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
12 2-00202242 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant
13 2-00205007 1 ST Schild Plate Enseigne
14 2-00202011 4 ST Schild Plate Enseigne
15 2-00209003 1 ST Schild Plate Enseigne
16 2-00202089 1 ST Folie Foil Feuille autocollant

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signage
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Beschilderung
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Signalisation 2-E5311011

APR 58/75

008-001
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APR58/75 Maintenance kit
APR58/75 Wartungs-Kit
APR58/75 Kit de maintenance

APR 58/75

009
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5311013 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wartungs-Kit APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Maintenance kit APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de maintenance

APR58/75 Maintenance kit
APR58/75 Wartungs-Kit
APR58/75 Kit de maintenance 2-E5311012

APR 58/75

009
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Maintenance kit
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wartungs-Kit
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de
maintenance

APR 58/75

009-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-AS-4920-006 1 ST Wartungskit APR 52/75 Honda Maintenance Kit APR 52/75 Honda Lot de maintenance APR 52/75 Honda
2 53-9410912000 1 ST Scheibe 12 Washer 12 Rondelle 12
3 2-80199202 1 ST Luftfilter Air filter Filtre à air
4 53-9807956846 1 ST Zündkerze Spark Plug Bougie d’allumage
5 53-12391ZE2020 1 ST Ventildeckeldichtung Valve Cover Seal Joint pour couvercle de soupap
6 53-28462ZE3W01 1 ST Starterseil Starter Rope Câble de lanceur
7 2-80140903 1 ST Keilriemen V-Belt Courroie trapézoïdale
8 2-80137040 1 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
9 2-80137210 1 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
10 2-80135501 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
11 2-80136367 1 ST Kolbendichtung Piston Seal Garniture de piston
12 2-80135536 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
13 2-80101283 2 ST Rillenkugellager Deep groove ball bearing Roulement à billes
14 2-83101300 1 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon Nut Écrou hexagonal

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Maintenance kit
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wartungs-Kit
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de
maintenance

2-E5311013

APR 58/75

009-001
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APR58/75 Wear parts kit spring element
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Federelem
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure élément ressort

APR 58/75

010
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310030 1 ST
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
Federelem

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit spring
element

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure élément
ressort

APR58/75 Wear parts kit spring element
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Federelem
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure élément ressort 2-E5310029

APR 58/75

010
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
spring elementAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
FederelemAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure
élément ressort

APR 58/75

010-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-AV-5920-006 1 ST Verschleissteilsatz Gummipuffer Wearing Kit Gummipuffer Jeu de pièces d’usure Gummipuffer
2 2-0P515903 4 ST Gummipuffer Rubber cushion Tampon caoutchouc
3 2-80167039 4 ST Spannscheibe Conical Spring Washer Rondelle élastique
4 2-82201099 4 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon nut Écrou hexagonal
5 2-05320016 1 ST Abdichtung Seal Joint d’étanchéité
6 2-80147180 4 ST Anschlagpuffer Stop Buffer Amortisseur
7 2-05320017 1 ST Leiste Bar Listel
8 2-80147217 1 ST Anschlagpuffer Stop Buffer Amortisseur

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
spring elementAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
FederelemAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure
élément ressort

2-E5310030

APR 58/75

010-001
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APR58/75 Wear parts kit base plate
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure plaque de base

APR 58/75

011
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310032 1 ST
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
Grundplatte

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit base
plate

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure plaque de
base

APR58/75 Wear parts kit base plate
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure plaque de base 2-E5310031

APR 58/75

011
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
base plateAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
GrundplatteAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure
plaque de base

APR 58/75

011-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-AV-5920-004 1 ST Verschleissteilsatz Grundplatte/Gehäuse Wearing Kit Grundplatte/Gehäuse Jeu de pièces d’usure Grundplatte/Gehäuse
2 2-05310002 1 ST Grundplatte Base plate Plaque de base
3 2-05310004 1 ST Blech Plate Tôle
4 2-80252290 4 ST Verschlussstopfen Sealing plug Bouchon de fermeture
5 2-80252044 1 ST Schutzstopfen Safety Plug Bouchon protecteur
6 2-80252540 3 ST Verschlussstopfen Sealing plug Bouchon de fermeture
7 2-80179030 6 ST Verschlussdeckel Locking cover Couvercle de fermeture
8 2-82704040 2 ST Senkschraube Countersunk screw Vis à tête fraisée
9 2-05310001 1 ST Grundplatte Base plate Plaque de base

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
base plateAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
GrundplatteAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure
plaque de base

2-E5310032

APR 58/75

011-001
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APR58/75 Wear parts kit piston
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Kolben
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure piston

APR 58/75

012
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310034 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit KolbenAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit piston APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure piston

APR58/75 Wear parts kit piston
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Kolben
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure piston 2-E5310033

APR 58/75

012
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
pistonAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
KolbenAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure
piston

APR 58/75

012-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-AV-3520-006 1 ST Verschleissteilsatz Schaltkolben Wearing Kit Schaltkolben Jeu de pièces d’usure Schaltkolben
2 2-80135501 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
3 2-80136367 1 ST Kolbendichtung Piston Seal Garniture de piston
4 2-80135536 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
5 2-80101283 2 ST Rillenkugellager Deep groove ball bearing Roulement à billes
6 2-83101300 1 ST 6kt-Mutter Hexagon Nut Écrou hexagonal

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
pistonAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
KolbenAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure
piston

2-E5310034

APR 58/75

012-001
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APR58/75 Wear parts kit contol block
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure bloc de
commande

APR 58/75

013
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310036 1 ST
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
Steuerblock

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit contol
block

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure bloc de
commande

APR58/75 Wear parts kit contol block
APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock
APR58/75 Pièces d’usure bloc de
commande

2-E5310035

APR 58/75

013
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
contol blockAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
SteuerblockAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure bloc
de commande

APR 58/75

013-001

© Ammann Schweiz AG, www.ammann.com

E3403029.TIF

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s



Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-AV-3520-005 1 ST Verschleissteilsatz Deichselventil Wearing Kit Deichselventil Jeu de pièces d’usure Deichselventil
2 2-80136362 1 ST Führungsring Guide ring Anneau de guidage
3 2-80136368 1 ST Kolbendichtung Piston Seal Garniture de piston
4 2-80122190 1 ST Buchse Bushing Douille
5 2-80135366 2 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
6 2-80135070 2 ST O-Ring O-Ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
7 2-80137210 1 ST Dichtring Sealing Ring Bague d’étanchéité
8 2-80135070 1 ST O-Ring O-Ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wear parts kit
contol blockAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit
SteuerblockAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Pièces d’usure bloc
de commande

2-E5310036

APR 58/75

013-001
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APR58/75 Repair kit exciter
APR58/75 Reparatur-Kit Erreger
APR58/75 Kit de réparation excitateur

APR 58/75

014
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-E5310038 1 ST APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Reparatur-Kit ErregerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Repair kit exciter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de réparation
excitateur

APR58/75 Repair kit exciter
APR58/75 Reparatur-Kit Erreger
APR58/75 Kit de réparation excitateur 2-E5310037

APR 58/75

014
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APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Repair kit exciter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Reparatur-Kit
ErregerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de réparation
excitateur

APR 58/75

014-001
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Pos Artikel Menge ME Bezeichnung Description Designation Bemerkung

1 2-AV-4920-001 1 ST Verschleissteilsatz Erreger Wearing Kit Erreger Jeu de pièces d’usure Erreger
2 2-80150040 1 ST Passfeder Feather key Clavette élastique
3 2-80171420 1 ST Zyl-Stift Straight pin Goupille cylindrique
4 2-80135501 4 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
5 2-80112226 4 ST Zylinderrollenlager Cylindrical roller bearing Roulement à rouleaux cylindriqu
6 2-83201186 1 ST Gewindestift Set Screw Vis sans tête
7 2-80135620 1 ST O-Ring O-ring Anneau torique d’étanchéité
8 2-80136361 1 ST V-Ring V ring Joint en V
9 2-80132260 1 ST Wellendichtring Shaft seal ring Bague à lèvres avec ressort

APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Repair kit exciter
APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Reparatur-Kit
ErregerAPR58/75 S/N 3096924- Kit de réparation
excitateur

2-E5310038

APR 58/75

014-001
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Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment. 

Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts? 
Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and 
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking 
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us 
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on one of the 
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff 
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs. 

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, 
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, 

Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, 
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair,  Basic, 

Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, 
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench,  Bil-Jax, F.S. 

Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, 
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, 

Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, 
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith 

Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar 

http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
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Materials and specification data are subject to change without notice.
Änderungen der Werkstoffe und technischen Daten können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert 
werden. Le matériel et les informations techniques peuvent être modifiés sans que ce soit notifiés.
Book ID: 2-05398015-ML | © Ammann Group

www.discount-equipment.com

Go t
o D

isc
ou

nt-
Equ

ipm
en

t.c
om

 to
 or

de
r y

ou
r p

art
s


	ET-Katalog APR 58/75 Honda GX390UT2X
	APR58/75 Grundplatte - Erreger
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte - Erreger
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Grundplatte
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauwinkel

	APR58/75 Vulkollanplatte
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Vulkollanplatte

	APR58/75 Oberteil - Rohrbügel
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Oberteil - Rohrbügel

	APR58/75 Motor - Anbauteile
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Motor
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Anbauteile
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Fliehkraftkupplung

	APR58/75 Deichsel
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Deichsel
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Steuerblock

	APR58/75 Betriebsstundenzähler
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Betriebsstundenzähler

	APR58/75 Telematik ServiceLink
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Telematik ServiceLink

	APR58/75 Beschilderung
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Beschilderung

	APR58/75 Wartungs-Kit
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Wartungs-Kit

	APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Federelem
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Federelem

	APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Grundplatte

	APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Kolben
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Kolben

	APR58/75 Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Verschleiss-Kit Steuerblock

	APR58/75 Reparatur-Kit Erreger
	APR58/75 S/N 3096924- Reparatur-Kit Erreger





